11/24/2025
Weld County

Issued Warrants

Warrant #

10051490
10051491
10051492
10051493
10051494
10051495
10051496
10051497
10051498
10051499
10051500
10051501
10051502
10051503
10051504
10051505
10051506
10051507
10051508
10051509
10051510
10051511
10051512
10051513
10051514
10051515
10051516
10051517
10051518
10051519
10051520
W3414435
W3414436
W3414437
W3414438
W3414439
W3414440
W3414441
W3414442
W3414443
W3414444
W3414445
W3414446
W3414447
W3414448
W3414449
W3414450
W3414451
W3414452
W3414453
W3414454
W3414455
W3414456
W3414457

PAGE 1

Vendor Name

ALTEPETER

BANDERAS

BEARDSLEY

BOLAND

BUSH

CASTRO

CONNER

DOMINGUEZ

GAY

GONZALEZ

HAYES

HESS

HIRSCH

HUBERT

KING

KRAMER

ORTIZ

PENRY

RIORDAN

RIVAS

RODRIGUEZ

SANDERS

STRONG JR

TANN-LOOMIS

TAPIA

TIMOTHY-FELICE

VELAZQUEZ

WILEY

WOODALL

WOOD

TRI-COUNTY APPRAISALS
AIRGAS USALLC

ALLEGION ACCESS TECHNOLOGIES LLC
ANCON Il CONSTRUCTORS INC
ATKINS REALIS USA INC

BIG BEAR PROPERTIES OF UNION COLONY
BOBCAT OF THE ROCKIES

BRADY INDUSTRIES OF COLORADO
CAPITAL BUSINESS SYSTEMS INC
CARAHSOFT TECHNOLOGY CORP
CARRIER WEST

CCP DIRECT

CENTRAL POLY-BAG CORP
CGRS, INC

CHO

CHOICE TOWING LLC

COLORADO DEPT OF PUBLIC HEALTH/ENVIRONMI

COOLEY

CORRECTIONAL INDUSTRIES
CREDITRON

DBE MANUFACTURING & SUPPLY LLC
DK DESIGN OF GREELEY LLC

DURAN

DZMOD LIFE CO

Check Date

11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025

COLORADO
Check Amount

557.90
286.86
160.51
165.00
309.68
78.26
339.85
539.70
445.27
176.40
37.31
83.58
571.10
252.00
300.72
365.12
259.21
328.91
171.98
279.65
126.00
125.65
259.49
23.80
399.84
526.68
182.28
559.09
318.29
29414
2,560.00
27.13
1,502.78
9,685.00
4,497.00
800.00
218.42
980.27
54.33
723.24
469.62
573.00
5,456.00
8,244.00
15.00
525.00
94.00
72.52
137.25
19,490.18
143,712.00
298.00
3,052.89
66,500.00

11/24/2025



Warrant #

W3414458
W3414459
W3414460
W3414461
W3414462
W3414463
W3414464
W3414465
W3414466
W3414467
W3414468
W3414469
W3414470
W3414471
W3414472
W3414473
W3414474
W3414475
W3414476
W3414477
W3414478
W3414479
W3414480
W3414481
W3414482
W3414483
W3414484
W3414485
W3414486
W3414487
W3414488
W3414489
W3414490
W3414491
W3414492
W3414493
W3414494
W3414495
W3414496
W3414497
W3414498
W3414499
W3414500
W3414501
W3414502
W3414503
W3414504
W3414505
W3414506
W3414507
W3414508
W3414509
W3414510
W3414511
W3414512
W3414513
W3414514
W3414515
W3414516
W3414517

PAGE 2

Vendor Name

ENSIGHT SKILLS CENTER INC

ETI INC

EVERSIDE HEALTH LLC

FEDEX KINKO'S

FLORES-MURPHY

GLASS DOCTOR OF GREELEY

GREELEY AUTOMOTIVE MACHINE INC
GREELEY LOCK AND KEY
GREELEY-WELD COUNTY AIRPORT
GREEN GIRL & GREEN MOUNTAIN RECYCLING SE
HD SUPPLY FACILITIES MAINTENANCE LTD
HIRERIGHT LLC

INNOVEST SYSTEMS LLC

J & F CONCRETE LLC

K&K SYSTEMS INC

KEEFE COMMISSARY NETWORK SALES
KEIBON INC DBA ROTO-ROOTER

KEN GARFF FORD GREELEY

KOIS BROTHERS EQUIPMENT CO

KUBAT EQUIPMENT AND SERVICE CO INC
LAW OFFICES OF FRANK J BALL
LINDBLAD

LOPEZ

MARTIN

MARTINEZ

MAZZUCCAESQ PC

MISCOWATER

NELSON & KENNARD

NMS LABS

NORTHERN COLORADO DRIVELINE

O.J. WATSON EQUIPMENT

ONE WAY INC

PARKER

PENSKE TRUCK LEASING

PEYTON

POWER MOTIVE

PRAIRIE MOUNTAIN MEDIA

PRECISION SECURITY TEAM LLC
PSI-DIGITAL IMAGING SOLUTIONS
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY OF COLORADO
RAMBOLL AMERICAS ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS |
REEDESIGN CONCEPT LLC

REPUBLIC SERVICES INC

REPUBLIC SERVICES INC

ROBERT SHREVE ARCHITECTS & PLANNERS INC
ROCKY MOUNTAIN DIESEL & AUTO
SANCHEZ BOXING CLUB

SAUCEDO

SETPOINT SYSTEMS CORP

SO LOW TRANSPORT INC

SOUTHLAND MEDICAL LLC

STAPLES INC

STATE OF WYOMING

SUNRISE COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTER
SUPERIOR FILTRATION PRODUCTS INC
TEAM PETROLEUM LLC

TK ELEVATOR CORP

TOWLIFT

TRI STATE OIL RECLAIMERS INC

ULINE SHIPPING SUPPLY SPECIALISTS

Check Date

11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025

Check Amount

67.00
994.82
177,474.78
134.82
200.00
900.00
80.00
273.72
1,243,124.20
554.00
402.50
25.00
1,487.20
13,214.00
1,799.06
455.00
1,880.00
64.08
826.94
5,669.92
15.00
1,300.00
174.00
100.94
15.00
15.00
4,000.00
15.00
7,725.00
263.40
222.94
174.25
15.00
2,991.46
15.00
940.65
685.91
59,974.20
164.84
240,560.61
22,263.73
327.94
2,378.86
6,994.91
3,350.00
85.00
240.00
15.00
2,233.00
14,499.66
337.90
370.00
15.00
333.02
2,813.82
19,219.72
79,335.26
124.20
275.00
250.54

11/24/2025



Warrant #

W3414518
W3414519
W3414520
W3414521
W3414522
W3414523
W3414524
W3414525
W3414526
W3414527
W3414528
W3414529
W3414530
W3414531
W3414532

Grand Total:

PAGE 3

Vendor Name

UNITED RENTALS (NORTH AMERICA) INC
VELOCITY POWER LLC

VERGE AT GREELEY APARTMENTS LLC
VERGE AT GREELEY APARTMENTS LLC
WAKEFIELD AND ASSOCIATES

WASTE MANAGEMENT DISPOSAL SERVICES OF C
TRU-BILT TRAILERS

WESTERN DETENTION PRODUCTS INC
WESTERN PAPER DISTRIBUTORS
WICKHAM TRACTOR COMPANY
WICKHAM TRACTOR COMPANY
WILLSCOT

WILTS

WRIGHT CHOICE INC

XCEL ENERGY

Check Date

11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025

Check Amount

2,695.32
756.00
1,717.00
830.00
30.00
174.14
182.16
5,013.25
3,096.76
11.29
8,100.00
2,650.00
50.00
12,800.00
194.76

$2,240,970.38

11/24/2025



